The conference rooms at the Polish Baltic Philharmonic meet all expectations, even the most excessive ones, and are located in the city center of Gdańsk, which is a big advantage both in terms of logistics and tourism. The rooms are equipped with the necessary equipment, and experienced staff provide help and advice in every aspect. The building has as many as eight conference rooms, the size of which ranges from 30 to 190 m2. Depending on how the chairs are arranged, the largest of them can accommodate up to 250 people. It is also possible to organize a larger conference or congress in the concert hall, which can accommodate up to 900 people. The spacious foyer is also a space for organizing fairs, ceremonial galas and banquets.


PRCIE LIST AND CONFERENCE ROOM SETTING

	ROOM
	AREA(m2)
	THEATRICAL SETTING
	SCHOOL SETTING
	U SETTING
	PRICE

	BIAŁA
	150
	200
	100
	60
	3000 PLN

	DĘBOWA
	108
	100
	50
	40
	2000 PLN

	ZIELONA
	190
	250
	110
	60
	5500 PLN

	PRASOWA
	35
	30
	20
	20
	1000 PLN

	VIP ROOM
	30
	20
	20
	–
	800 PLN

	NAD MOTŁAWĄ
	75
	50
	35
	25
	1000 PLN

	
	
	
	
	
	



Additional equipment:
– flipchart + markers – PLN 300
– sound system (speakers + 2 microphones) – price PLN 500/net (in the case of the White, Dębowa and Green Halls it is included in the rental price)
– screen, multimedia projector – price PLN 450/net (in the case of the White, Dębowa and Green Rooms it is included in the rental price)
